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Europacup

Albstadt-Ebingen - 19.02.2017
STARTLIST QUALIFICATION

Veranstalter
TD

Chief of Race
Finish Referee

WSV Ebingen
LAUTH, Bernd (AUT)
RETTICH, Bernd (GER)

ENDLICHHOFER, Anja (GER)

TD-Nr

Forerunner 1
Forerunner 2

3055

Sauter, Marco

Ramsbacher, Philipp

#

Bib Name

Sex

Code

Nation

Year Club

SX LADIES - 8307 16 QUALIFYING FOR FINALS (BIBS: "WSV EBINGEN LAD")
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12
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17
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19

17
18
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21
22
23
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26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36

EDEBO, Alexandra
EMAUS, Leah

KLOE, Nina
MARULLAZ, Laury
MCEWEN, Abby
GANTENBEIN, Talina
CHELI, Zoe
SCHNEIDER, Amelie
AVERYANOVA, Mayya
VELCIC, Alexa
EDEBO, Veronica
FREI, Nicole
MATHEY, Marie
SPEISER, Lilly
ROBL, Melina

FREY, Vanessa
SALKO, Lauren
FUNKLER, Celia
MARINO, Julia
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2530211
2533294
2531383
2531663
2531251
2533149
2529773
2529511
2529457
2531390
2532447
2530745
2532445
2527274
2533389
2533832
2530295
2532051
2531618

SWE
USA
GER
FRA
CAN
Sul
Sul
FRA
RUS
CAN
SWE
Sul
Sul
AUS
GER
GER
USA
GER
PAR

1996
1994
1995
1996
1996
1998
1996
1993
1994
1997 sx

1998 IFK Mora A
1992 Sc Krummen
1997 Fanny Smit
1993
2000
1992
1991
1998
1992

IFK Mora A
Rheinbrued

Les Gets s
SX Sunridg

C.S.LaPI

SC Aising
Eichenkreu

TG Tuttlin

Competition

SX Ladies
SX Ladies
SX Ladies
SX Ladies
SX Ladies
SX Ladies
SX Ladies
SX Ladies
SX Ladies
SX Ladies
SX Ladies
SX Ladies
SX Ladies
SX Ladies
SX Ladies
SX Ladies
SX Ladies
SX Ladies
SX Ladies

Points

360.00
171.00
213.75
270.00
200.00
360.00
236.25
305.00
167.00
162.00
161.00
123.12
110.25
108.00
84.00

73.60

66.80

62.00

51.30
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Lizenz: WSV Ebingen (DSV) gilltig bis 30.04.2017

17.02.2017 - 21:53

17.02.2017 21:54



